
Korkeus
Pituus
Leveys
Käyttäjien määrä
Ikäsuositus
Suurin putoamiskorkeus

TEKNISET TIEDOT
760 mm

3 640 mm
510 mm

4
3-14

800 mm

Runko: Robinia (aksaasia)
Liuku: Ruostumaton teräs
Tuubiliuku: PE-muovi
Katot: HDPE-muovi
Köydet/verkot: 16mm teräsvahvistettu PP
Asennustapa:

1. Syväupotus betoniin (vakio)
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